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NEW QUESTION: 1You are establishing a ClusterXL environment, with the following topology:
VIP internal cluster IP =172.16.10.3; VIP external cluster IP =192.168.10.3 Cluster Member 1: 4
NICs, 3 enabled. hme0: 192.168.10.1/24, hmel: 10.10.10.1/24, qfe2:172.16.10.1/24Cluster
Member 2: 5 NICs, 3 enabled; hme3: 192.168.10.2/24, hmel: 10.10.10.2/24, hme2:1 72.16.10.2/24
Externalinterfaces 192.168.10.1 and 192.168.10.2 connect to a VLAN switch. The upstream
router connects to the same VLAN switch. Internal interfaces 172.16.10.1 and172.16.10.2
connect to a hub. 10.10.10.0 is the synchronization network. The Security Management Server
is located on the internal network with IP 172.16.10.3. What is the problem with this
configuration?A. There is an IP address conflict.B. The Security Management Server must be in
the dedicated synchronization network, not the internal network.C. Cluster members cannot
use the VLAN switch. They must use hubs.D. The Cluster interface names must be identical
across all cluster members.Answer: A

NEW QUESTION: 2A company has attempted to introduce a new major network segment to
allow growth in capacity.On the core switch, a GBIC was used to interconnect with a newly
placed downstream distribution switch for the first time. Soon after this implementation, a
network flood and an outage occurred between the core and new distribution network
modules. Which of the following should the network administrator troubleshoot FIRST in order
to rectify the issue?A. Check for switching loops between core and distribution switches.B.
Check for inconsistent or missing routes between the core and distribution switches.C. Check
whether the GBIC was set to multi-mode instead of single-mode SFP.D. Check whether an
incorrect VLAN has been assigned to the new distribution switch.Answer: A

NEW QUESTION: 3Given this requirement:Module vehicledepends on module partand makes
its com.vehiclepackage available for all other modules.Which module-info.javadeclaration
meets the requirement?A. B. C. D. Answer: C
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